
Frauen
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ Gesamt

1 Hörmann Heike F BBSV 41 41 39 41 44 42 248 42 44 45 40 42 44 257 505
2 Stuller Irene F PSV 41 38 44 44 47 43 257 44 40 40 39 41 42 246 503
3 Major Alexandra F SAE 37 43 45 44 45 44 258 29 39 15 33 41 28 185 443

Männer
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ Gesamt

1 Simon Roman M SKH 46 48 46 47 46 48 281 48 45 41 44 46 45 269 550
2 Dyrcz Emil M PAKA-s 46 44 45 49 48 45 277 45 47 43 44 46 47 272 549
3 Hauk Michael M PSV 43 46 47 47 48 40 271 45 43 47 45 46 47 273 544
4 Callec Matéo M PSV 47 39 43 46 48 46 269 40 48 45 47 47 44 271 540
5 Manlig Maximilian M SAE 44 41 44 45 48 46 268 44 44 48 47 42 43 268 536
6 Kowalczyk Karl M SKH 37 44 46 43 45 41 256 44 48 45 46 43 47 273 529
7 Usmaew Lom-Ali M BBSV 47 46 44 41 46 45 269 47 45 40 44 43 37 256 525
8 Haider Christoph M CWP 47 45 46 44 41 37 260 45 44 48 44 33 45 259 519
9 Mical Krzysztof M PAKA-s 45 43 41 40 41 47 257 34 45 48 42 46 42 257 514

10 Renner Thomas M SKH 41 36 40 36 44 44 241 43 45 38 40 46 41 253 494
11 Gursch Paul M SKH 44 38 44 41 41 39 247 30 42 43 41 42 41 239 486
12 Akbuluto Onur M SKH 37 36 35 43 34 41 226 27 34 32 40 36 42 211 437
13 Stritzl Robert M SK Allianz 39 44 31 41 42 45 242 27 33 32 24 34 30 180 422
14 Schober Thomas M SK Allianz 18 22 22 30 29 34 155 9 29 10 25 28 26 127 282

Senioren 1
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ Gesamt

1 Widter Wolfgang S1 PSV 44 47 47 47 46 46 277 49 46 49 47 48 45 284 561
2 Bauch Christian S1 KSV-Sie 45 45 47 44 43 41 265 47 47 40 44 41 46 265 530
3 Riedel Roman S1 PSV 43 42 45 43 43 42 258 38 45 42 41 40 45 251 509
4 Matjuchin Michail S1 CWP 39 41 42 45 44 44 255 45 38 38 38 47 45 251 506
5 Schwager Stefan S1 BBSV 38 40 42 42 48 42 252 36 40 42 40 42 47 247 499
6 Ostermayer Wolfgang S1 SK Allianz 43 43 45 46 45 44 266 36 39 38 39 25 38 215 481
7 Byssiouk Vadim S1 SKH 32 40 40 42 35 37 226 17 38 44 30 24 34 187 413

Senioren 2
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ Gesamt

1 Prinkel Kurt S2 PSV 47 45 44 46 46 46 274 48 47 47 49 45 46 282 556
2 Gutjahr Leo S2 SAE 46 42 42 46 46 46 268 45 37 44 46 43 40 255 523
3 Mayer Georg S2 SKH 41 44 40 46 45 41 257 43 36 44 38 43 44 248 505
4 Hörmann Gerald S2 BBSV 37 42 39 46 41 44 249 43 41 38 42 45 45 254 503
5 Mercsanits Ernst S2 SKH 45 41 43 46 41 41 257 44 33 40 42 43 44 246 503
6 Kakuska Robert S2 PSV 39 40 35 38 40 41 233 41 41 44 39 44 43 252 485
7 Guglia Hans S2 CWP 40 38 40 43 41 44 246 30 42 46 37 33 44 232 478

10 Wallner Johann S2 SKH 30 32 35 32 36 32 197 33 40 27 34 33 43 210 407
11 Fuhrmann Anton S2 SKH 33 44 36 38 43 37 231 26 21 14 26 26 31 144 375

Senioren 3
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ Gesamt

1 Bachmann Ernst S3 KSV-Sie 41 45 43 45 39 46 259 43 37 30 40 39 44 233 492
2 Zlabinger Manfred S3 SAE 42 42 38 35 46 41 244 37 45 46 41 36 43 248 492
3 Gron Brigitta S3 CWP 26 39 26 33 37 29 190 39 47 34 31 29 29 209 399
4 Gron Erich S3 CWP 24 37 27 39 32 37 196 24 45 30 37 34 28 198 394
5 Popek Stanislaw S3 PAKA-s 29 36 39 29 34 33 200 39 39 27 26 31 23 185 385
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Ergebnisse Mannschaftswertung

1 PSV 1 Widter Wolfgang 561
Prinkel Kurt 556
Hauk Michael 544

1661

2 SKH 1 Simon Roman 550
Kowalczyk Karl 529
Renner Thomas 494

1573

3 SAE Manlig Maximilian 536
Gutjahr Leo 523
Zlabinger Manfred 492

1551

4 BBSV Usmaew Lom-Ali 525
Hörmann Heike 505
Schwager Stefan 499

1529

5 CWP Haider Christoph 519
Matjuchin Michail 506
Guglia Hans 478

1503

6 PSV 2 Riedel Roman 509
Stuller Irene 503
Kakuska Robert 485

7 PAKA-s Dyrcz Emil 549
Mical Krzysztof 514
Popek Stanislaw 385

8 Allianz Ostermayer Wolfgang 481
Stritzl Robert 422
Schober Thomas 282

1185
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